
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Male Warder
Name of Department : Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 06-02-2015

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 NJD
Date of Advice : 19-02-2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : Nil
NCA : Nil
NJD : 2 (MR IX 9 OC, MR IX 10 OBC)

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1

SREEKUMAR S 
NETTAYATHU PUTHUPPALLI 
VEEDU, KURAVARA, 
OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM P.O. 

191 HN MR IX 9 OC NJD 
Compensation
to MR IX 9 OC 
Advised on 
6.11.14 now 
satisfied.

2 ANOOP S 
ANEESH BHAVAN, 
VATTAKKARIKKOM, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKOM P.O, 
TRIVANDRUM 
695562
OBC (Vanikavaisya)

221 OBC MR IX 10 OBC NJD 
compensation
to MR IX 10 
OBC advised
on 6.11.14 now 
satisfied.

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 89 89 51 229

Present 2 2

Grand Total 89 89 53 231

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
Nil

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Jail
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	89
	89
	51
	229
	2
	2
	89
	89
	53
	231



