KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Male Warder
Name of Department	:	Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	06-02-2015
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 NJD
Date of Advice	:	19-02-2015
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

TPO NCA

NJD

	PENDI	NG TURNS
	:	Nil
L	:	Nil
	:	2 (MR IX 9 OC, MR IX 10 OBC)

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SREEKUMAR S NETTAYATHU PUTHUPPALLI VEEDU, KURAVARA, OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM P.O.	191	HN	MR IX 9 OC	NJD Compensation to MR IX 9 OC Advised on 6.11.14 now satisfied.
2	ANOOP S ANEESH BHAVAN, VATTAKKARIKKOM, VATTAKKARIKKAKOM P.O, TRIVANDRUM 695562 OBC (Vanikavaisya)	221	OBC	MR IX 10 OBC	NJD compensation to MR IX 10 OBC advised on 6.11.14 now satisfied.

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL	
Previous	89	89	51	229	
Present			2	2	
Grand Total	89	89	53	2 <u>31</u>	
DETAILS OF LINEILLED TUDNS					

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM